
Darbhanga - Patna MEMU Special/03357X - COVU - ECR 
DBG/Darbhanga Junction to PNBE/Patna Junction 

6h 30m - 176 km - 32 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DBG Darbhanga Junction 15:00 0 1 0 42 49 ECR
2 LSI Laheria Sarai 15:07 15:08 1m 0 1 5 68 48 ECR
3 TLWA Thalwara 15:12 15:13 1m 0 1 9 61 56 ECR
4 HYT Haiaghat 15:19 15:20 1m 0 1 15 43 54 ECR
5 RBZ Rambhadrapur 15:27 15:28 1m 0 1 21 65 50 ECR
6 KSP Kishanpur 15:34 15:35 1m 0 1 27 29 47 ECR
7 MKPR Muktapur 15:48 15:49 1m 0 1 33 9 52 ECR
8 SPJ Samastipur Junction 16:15 16:20 5m 1 37 42 47 ECR
9 KPGM Karpoori Gram 16:29 16:30 1m 0 1 43 74 51 ECR
10 KRBP Khudiram Bose Pusa 16:36 16:37 1m 0 1 51 48 52 ECR
11 VBH Vishnupur Bathua Halt 16:42 16:43 1m 0 1 55 50 53 ECR
12 DUBH Dubaha 16:47 16:48 1m 0 1 58 60 54 ECR
13 DOL Dholi 16:54 16:55 1m 0 1 64 59 55 ECR
14 SIHO Siho 17:02 17:03 1m 0 1 71 78 53 ECR
15 SLT Silout 17:09 17:10 1m 0 1 79 23 58 ECR
16 NRPA Narayanpur Anant 17:25 17:26 1m 0 1 85 21 56 ECR
17 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 17:40 17:45 5m 3 1 89 36 57 ECR
18 RD Ram Dayalu Nagar 17:55 17:56 1m 1 1 95 58 56 ECR
19 TUR Turki 18:04 18:05 1m 2 1 103 54 55 ECR
20 KHI Kurhani 18:12 18:13 1m 2 1 109 58 55 ECR
21 GRL Goraul 18:19 18:20 1m 2 1 115 24 59 ECR
22 BNPT Benipatti Pirapur Halt 18:31 18:32 1m 2 1 120 18 58 ECR
23 BNR Bhagwanpur 18:45 18:46 1m 2 1 124 28 57 ECR
24 BTHL Bithauli Halt 18:56 18:57 1m 0 1 128 22 58 ECR
25 SAI Sarai 19:09 19:10 1m 2 1 133 54 54 ECR
26 GWH Ghoswar Junction 19:16 19:17 1m 2 1 138 28 ECR
27 HJP Hajipur Junction 19:28 19:30 2m 3 1 143 32 55 ECR
28 SEE Sonpur Junction 19:40 19:42 2m 3 1 148 29 56 ECR
29 BPGJ Bharpura Pahleja Ghat

Junction
19:50 19:51 1m 1 1 152 20 ECR

30 DGBH Digha Bridge Halt 20:16 20:17 1m 0 1 161 44 57 ECR
31 PPTA Patliputra Junction 20:21 20:23 2m 1 1 164 23 53 ECR
32 PWS Phulwari Sharif 20:39 20:40 1m 2,3 1 170 57 53 ECR
33 SCY Sachiwalay Halt 20:44 20:45 1m 1 1 174 3 57 ECR
34 PNBE Patna Junction 21:30 0 1 176 - 57 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (17:38)

May 21 2024 (17:38)

1

1


